both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights

annexed thereto.

North by
South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Sale: 24.12.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Dat€ &Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price: Rs.5,98,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand Only).
Earnest Money DeposiE Rs.59,8O0/- (Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Only).

E

1: +91 44 429e som I F: +91 44 489 soso I corporateoequitas.in I wv/w.equitasbank.ccrn I Toll Free: 18oo lo3 1222 I CiN No: L55191IN 1993P1-C0252m

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited